
 STROPKOVSKÁ ZLATÁ PODKOVA 
  Stropkov, 26.8.2006 - 27.8.2006 
  
                 
  VÝSLEDKY 
                
   1. Skok ZM pre deti do 14 rokov 
      90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1 
                 
                
   1  TEPICH               03252       Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ        Spišská N.Ves Slávia      0      65,08                                     
   2  ROMY                 04372       Gréta MATIOVÁ            Košice PEMA JK            0      74,09                                     
   3  FOSCA                03801       Diana KUŠMÍREKOVÁ        Huncovce Turbína          0      74,83                                     
   4  MÁGIKA               02775       Radka SLIVKOVÁ           Poprad JRK                0      74,97                                     
   5  MONTANA              03056       Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ          Veľká Lomnica JO          2      84,09                                     
   6  SÁVA                 05044       Jana ZEMANOVÁ            Poprad JRK                3      89,7                                      
   7  BORNEO               03243       Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ        Spišská N.Ves Slávia      4      78,19                                     
   8  CHEETAN              04539       Martin CIGAN             Lužany JMC                5      79,59                                     
   9  SISI                 05462       Gréta MATIOVÁ            Košice PEMA JK            5      82,6                                      
  10  ENIGMA               POL         Elzbieta LAMPART         POL                       6      86,11                                     
  11  SAMANTHA             04575       Mária JURČIŠINOVÁ        Bardejov Knapíková        9      80,48                                     
  12  GUANAMA              05209       Radka SLIVKOVÁ           Poprad JRK               15      98,85                                     
  13  GADONA               05200       Katarína PISKOVÁ         Mlynica Acer             vyl.                                              
  13  HUBERTA              05013       Martin CIGAN             Lužany JMC               vyl.                                              
 
 
 
  VÝSLEDKY 
                
   2. Dvojfázové skákanie 
      110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3 
                 
                
   1  NORAN                05618       Tomáš KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia      0       0       29,46                           1500 
   2  HAVANA               03744       Milan PRIBULA            Prešov Pribula            0       0       34,55                           1100 
   3  SELF CONTROL         POL         Arek JAZWA               POL                       0       0       36,48                            800 
   4  LUNA                 HUN         Lájos HATVÁNYI           HUN                       0       0       37,55                            600 
   5  SANTHE               05079       Megan Marie MC TIVER     Košice Agrospol           0       0       38,81                            500 
   6  LAURA                03120       Lýdia PETRUŇÁKOVÁ        Košice Petcar JK          0       0       40,99                            300 
   7  BACARDI              05101       Vasilij IVANOV           Košice Agrospol           0       4       34,36                            200 
   8  JESSICA              04978       Ján FEČKO                Košice Kiara              0       4       37,76                            
   9  GABY DU JARDIN       05696       Stanislav PODLESNÝ       Abrahámovce Novotný       0       4       38,6                             
  10  BABINA               03630       Martina JURČIŠINOVÁ      Bardejov Knapíková        0       4       39,63                            
  11  ALFA                 04459       Viktória KOPECKÁ         Spišská N.Ves Slávia      0       4       40,35                            
  12  KINTSER              04691       Andrea VALENTOVÁ         Košice Agrospol           0       4       40,53                            
  13  PRIBOI               UKR         Iryna BARANCHYKOVA       UKR                       0       4       41,46                            



  14  DRINKA               05573       Zdeno KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia      0       4       42,25                            
  15  ROBBIES WILIAMS      04970       Ján CIGAN                Lužany JMC                0       5       46,53                            
  16  DOLY                 05316       Vasilij IVANOV           Košice Agrospol           0       8       35,89                            
  17  EMIR                 UKR         Igor MATYUK              UKR                       0       8       44,53                            
  18  MONTANA              03056       Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ          Veľká Lomnica JO          0      16       60,11                            
  19  JAGUÁR               03505       Lýdia PETRUŇÁKOVÁ        Košice Petcar JK          0      21       62,81                            
  20  PRINCE STAR          05585       Zdeno KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia      0      vyl.                                      
  20  PARTY BOY            05630       Marek JAVORSKÝ           Huncovce Turbína          0      vyl.                                      
  20  DIANA 23             CZE         Ivana KONVALINKOVÁ       CZE                       0      vyl.                                      
  23  DEMI                 04376       Štefánia DIGOŇOVÁ        Lužany JMC                1      66,24                                     
  24  GOLF                 04963       Anton BUCSKO             Košice Emcar              1      66,35                                     
  25  LISTOK               UKR         Rem ABZALOV              UKR                       2      70,41                                     
  26  GADONA               05200       Katarína PISKOVÁ         Mlynica Acer              2      71,45                                     
  27  INTERNET             UKR         Anna TARASYUK            UKR                       2      71,7                                      
  28  GORDON GREAT         05361       Katarína STANKOVÁ        Spišská N.Ves Slávia      2      72,05                                     
  29  VANCOUVER            04825       Milan PRIBULA            Prešov Pribula            4      63,05                                     
  30  BUTTERFLY            05631       Marek JAVORSKÝ           Huncovce Turbína          4      64,17                                     
  31  SZÉDITÖ              HUN         Anita GAZDÓF             HUN                       4      64,84                                     
  32  WATZI'S BOY CH       05434       Igor ROHÁČ               Stropkov Bechera JS       4      65,21                                     
  33  ENIGMA               POL         Elzbieta LAMPART         POL                       4      65,62                                     
  34  ROCKY                04043       Vasilij IVANOV           Košice Agrospol           4      65,91                                     
  35  J.R.                 04286       František RINDOŠ         Prešov JS Rindoš-SHR      4      65,94                                     
  36  BALTIMOR             02830       Zuzana BECHEROVÁ         Stropkov Bechera JS       4      78,73                                     
  37  AVIVA                05582       Ján ml. CIGAN            Lužany JMC                5      67,23                                     
  38  PILÁT                04708       Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK          Lužany JMC                5      67,48                                     
  39  TEXAS-BLACK          03499       Patrik DULÍN             Košická Polianka Elmark   5      67,88                                     
  40  SCARLETT             05581       Matúš SMANDRA            Poprad JRK                6      70,35                                     
  41  CHANELL              05306       Katarína MIČUCHOVÁ       Čižatice Radošov dvor     6      71,07                                     
  42  LANCELOT             N           Norbert ANDREJKO         Stropkov Bechera JS       6      71,35                                     
  43  TAFTA                POL         Rafal NYKIEL             POL                       6      72,94                                     
  44  ESTELLE R.S.         05331       Marek JAVORSKÝ           Huncovce Turbína          6      73,99                                     
  45  LAMSO                HUN         Anita GAZDÓF             HUN                       7      75,7                                      
  46  CASIOPEA             N           Kamil KAVČÁK             Snina JK                  7      76,02                                     
  47  BORNEO               03243       Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ        Spišská N.Ves Slávia      8      61,17                                     
  48  WINNITOUCH           05343       Veronika CIGANOVÁ        Lužany JMC                8      63,03                                     
  49  BALDINI              05258       Ján CIGAN                Lužany JMC               10      70,02                                     
  50  SÁVA                 05044       Miloš ZEMAN              Poprad JRK               10      72,73                                     
  51  DALIBOR              04542       Tomasso MONGIELLO        Stropkov Bechera JS      11      74,94                                     
  52  SAMANTHA             04575       Martina JURČIŠINOVÁ      Bardejov Knapíková       11      76,68                                     
  53  SCAMPOLO 25          05652       Norbert ANDREJKO         Stropkov Bechera JS      16      81,8                                      
  54  ADELA                05658       Lucia BORISOVÁ           Prešov Pribula           17      66,4                                      
  55  TEPICH               03252       Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ        Spišská N.Ves Slávia     17      93,78                                     
  56  GRAND DOUBLE S       04938       Milan PRIBULA            Prešov Pribula           18      88                                        
  57  BARBAR               HUN         Lájos HATVÁNYI           HUN                      19     107,36                                     
  58  SEN                  03121       Ivana MIHŇÁKOVÁ          Prešov Mihňák            21      82,6                                      
  59  ALONSO               N           Tomáš KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia     21     106,25                                     
  60  SANTINI              04751       Maroš KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia     25      99,36                                     



  61  RAMIRO II            04824       Veronika GROBÁROVÁ       Bardejov Knapíková       28     104,38                                     
  62  MORISZ               HUN         Lájos HATVÁNYI           HUN                      vyl.                                              
  62  ARÉNA                04823       Veronika GROBÁROVÁ       Bardejov Knapíková       vyl.                                              
  62  FESTINA              04756       Maroš KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia     vyl.                                              
  62  FINESS               05720       Pavol KARPJAK            Prešov Pribula           vyl.                                              
  62  FOSCA                03801       Diana KUŠMÍREKOVÁ        Huncovce Turbína         vyl.                                              
  62  MONTERO              04537       Linda MIČUCHOVÁ          Prešov Pribula           vyl.                                              
  62  MÁGIKA               02775       Radka SLIVKOVÁ           Poprad JRK               vyl.                                              
  62  ALMATUR              POL         Piotr GUNIA              POL                      vyl.                                              
  62  GUANAMA              05209       Ján HUSÁR                Poprad JRK               vyl.                                              
  62  VESUVIY              UKR         Anna TARASYUK            UKR                      vyl.                                              
  62  PAVLA                03557       Tomasso MONGIELLO        Stropkov Bechera JS      vyl.                                              
  73  BARÓN                03016       Norbert ANDREJKO         Stropkov Bechera JS      vzdal                                             
  73  DOMINIKA             05070       Jana VALENTOVÁ           Košice Agrospol          vzdal                                             
 
 
 
  VÝSLEDKY 
                
   3. Skok S** 
      130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2 
                 
                
   1  CINDICAP             03459       Zdeno KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia      0       0       32,32                           3200 
   2  POMPEY               05038       Peter MACKOVJAK          Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak   0       0       32,39                           2400 
   3  INTERNET             UKR         Anna TARASYUK            UKR                       0       4       39,2                            1600 
   4  ARAMONT              04621       Ján ml. CIGAN            Lužany JMC                4      89,52                                    1200 
   5  LEONARDO             HUN         Lájos HATVÁNYI           HUN                       4      90,73                                    1000 
   6  LISTOK               UKR         Rem ABZALOV              UKR                       6      99,1                                      400 
   7  HUBERTA              05013       Ján CIGAN                Lužany JMC                7     102,59                                     200 
   8  LUNA                 HUN         Lájos HATVÁNYI           HUN                       8      80,12                                     
   9  ALFA                 04459       Viktória KOPECKÁ         Spišská N.Ves Slávia      8      83,19                                     
  10  CAREFUL              05276       Monika CIGANOVÁ          Lužany JMC                8      88,28                                     
  11  CHEETAN              04539       Ján CIGAN                Lužany JMC                8      88,71                                     
  12  CENTO                04749       Zdeno KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia      9      94,79                                     
  13  J.R.                 04286       František RINDOŠ         Prešov JS Rindoš-SHR     10      98,7                                      
  14  NORAN                05618       Tomáš KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia     11     102,73                                     
  15  PRIBOI               UKR         Iryna BARANCHYKOVA       UKR                      12      91,22                                     
  16  EMIR                 UKR         Igor MATYUK              UKR                      12      92,38                                     
  17  MONTERO              04537       Linda MIČUCHOVÁ          Prešov Pribula           16      79,5                                      
  18  ESTELLE R.S.         05331       Marek JAVORSKÝ           Huncovce Turbína         17      94,16                                     
  19  BACARDI              05101       Vasilij IVANOV           Košice Agrospol          19     101,45                                     
  20  GOLF                 04963       Anton BUCSKO             Košice Emcar             21     109,86                                     
  21  BARBAR               HUN         Lájos HATVÁNYI           HUN                      23     104,64                                     
  22  DEMI                 04376       Štefánia DIGOŇOVÁ        Lužany JMC               33      96,98                                     
  23  GRAND DOUBLE S       04938       Milan PRIBULA            Prešov Pribula           vyl.                                              
  23  LA LUNA              05029       Veronika CIGANOVÁ        Lužany JMC               vyl.                                              



  23  CASHFLOW S           05435       Igor ROHÁČ               Stropkov Bechera JS      vyl.                                              
  23  TEXAS-BLACK          03499       Patrik DULÍN             Košická Polianka Elmark  vyl.                                              
  23  JESSICA              04978       Ján FEČKO                Košice Kiara             vyl.                                              
  23  LAMSO                HUN         Anita GAZDÓF             HUN                      vyl.                                              
  23  PILÁT                04708       Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK          Lužany JMC               vyl.                                              
  23  ROCKY                04043       Vasilij IVANOV           Košice Agrospol          vyl.                                              
  23  CAMARO Z             04662       Peter MACKOVJAK          Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak  vyl.                                              
  23  HAVANA               03744       Milan PRIBULA            Prešov Pribula           vyl.                                              
  33  SELF CONTROL         POL         Arek JAZWA               POL                      vzdal                                             
 
 
 
  VÝSLEDKY 
                
   4. Skok ZL 
      110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2 
                 
                
   1  DANTES               05338       Ján CIGAN                Lužany JMC                0       0       37,29                           1500 
   2  NORD                 05198       Ján CIGAN                Lužany JMC                0       0       37,74                           1100 
   3  MONTERO              04537       Linda MIČUCHOVÁ          Prešov Pribula            0       0       38,11                            800 
   4  LAVAI                05342       Ján ml. CIGAN            Lužany JMC                0       0       38,93                            600 
   5  DOLY                 05316       Vasilij IVANOV           Košice Agrospol           0       4       33,5                             500 
   6  CALIBRO              05314       Vasilij IVANOV           Košice Agrospol           0       4       36,8                             300 
   7  ORION                05399       Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ    Poprad JRK                0       4       37,36                            200 
   8  AVIVA                05582       Ján ml. CIGAN            Lužany JMC                0       4       41,25                            
   9  CHANELL              05306       Katarína MIČUCHOVÁ       Čižatice Radošov dvor     0       4       41,34                            
  10  DAFNE                05686       Stanislav PODLESNÝ       Abrahámovce Novotný       0       4       44,61                            
  11  TAFTA                POL         Rafal NYKIEL             POL                       0       8       36,12                            
  12  BARBAR               HUN         Lájos HATVÁNYI           HUN                       0       8       38,99                            
  13  BUTTERFLY            05631       Marek JAVORSKÝ           Huncovce Turbína          0       8       45,34                            
  14  SZÉDITÖ              HUN         Anita GAZDÓF             HUN                       0      17       48,93                            
  15  WINNITOUCH           05343       Veronika CIGANOVÁ        Lužany JMC                0      nešt.                                     
  16  SANTHE               05079       Megan Marie MC TIVER     Košice Agrospol           4      58,48                                     
  17  SAMANTHA             04575       Martina JURČIŠINOVÁ      Bardejov Knapíková        4      61,81                                     
  18  ENIGMA               POL         Elzbieta LAMPART         POL                       4      62,98                                     
  19  BORNEO               03243       Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ        Spišská N.Ves Slávia      4      64,44                                     
  20  GORDON GREAT         05361       Katarína STANKOVÁ        Spišská N.Ves Slávia      4      66,21                                     
  21  CAMERON 3            05687       Stanislav PODLESNÝ       Abrahámovce Novotný       4      66,94                                     
  22  BABINA               03630       Martina JURČIŠINOVÁ      Bardejov Knapíková        4      67,33                                     
  23  BALDINI              05258       Ján CIGAN                Lužany JMC                4      67,54                                     
  24  REBEL                05535       Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ    Poprad JRK                4      69,4                                      
  25  LAMSO                HUN         Anita GAZDÓF             HUN                       4      72,78                                     
  26  MONTANA              03056       Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ          Veľká Lomnica JO          4      77,49                                     
  27  MORISZ               HUN         Lájos HATVÁNYI           HUN                       5      78,31                                     
  28  FLAMINGO             05694       Stanislav PODLESNÝ       Abrahámovce Novotný       6      83,94                                     
  29  FINESS               05720       Pavol KARPJAK            Prešov Pribula            7      87,38                                     



  30  SCARLETT             05581       Matúš SMANDRA            Poprad JRK                7      89,76                                     
  31  CENA                 04134       Alexandra ŠPAKOVÁ        Poprad JRK                8      64,84                                     
  32  ADELA                05658       Lucia BORISOVÁ           Prešov Pribula            8      68,93                                     
  33  WATZI'S BOY CH       05434       Igor ROHÁČ               Stropkov Bechera JS       8      73,4                                      
  34  CHULIO               05584       Tomasso MONGIELLO        Stropkov Bechera JS      10      83                                        
  35  SCAMPOLO 25          05652       Norbert ANDREJKO         Stropkov Bechera JS      10      83,14                                     
  36  DALIBOR              04542       Tomasso MONGIELLO        Stropkov Bechera JS      10      84,86                                     
  37  SANTINI              04751       Maroš KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia     11      86,08                                     
  38  DERY                 05651       Maroš HRABČÁK            Snina JK                 11      88,22                                     
  39  SEN                  03121       Ivana MIHŇÁKOVÁ          Prešov Mihňák            12      70,03                                     
  40  PRINCE STAR          05585       Zdeno KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia     13      78,22                                     
  41  PARTY BOY            05630       Marek JAVORSKÝ           Huncovce Turbína         19     105,76                                     
  42  RAMIRO II            04824       Veronika GROBÁROVÁ       Bardejov Knapíková       21     102,56                                     
  43  REBECA               05622       Arek JAZWA               POL                      24     106,59                                     
  44  ARÉNA                04823       Veronika GROBÁROVÁ       Bardejov Knapíková       vyl.                                              
  44  VIDI                 04748       Viktória KOLESÁROVÁ      Spišská N.Ves Slávia     vyl.                                              
  44  ALMATUR              POL         Piotr GUNIA              POL                      vyl.                                              
  44  FOSCA                03801       Diana KUŠMÍREKOVÁ        Huncovce Turbína         vyl.                                              
  44  GADONA               05200       Katarína PISKOVÁ         Mlynica Acer             vyl.                                              
  44  TEPICH               03252       Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ        Spišská N.Ves Slávia     vyl.                                              
  44  PERLA                02771       Viktória KOLESÁROVÁ      Spišská N.Ves Slávia     vyl.                                              
 
 
 
  VÝSLEDKY 
                
   5. Skok L 
      120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2 
                 
                
   1  GORDON GREAT         05361       Zdeno KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia      0      57,06                                    2500 
   2  LAURA                03120       Lýdia PETRUŇÁKOVÁ        Košice Petcar JK          0      59,1                                     1900 
   3  FESTINA              04756       Zdeno KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia      0      60,96                                    1400 
   4  LA LUNA              05029       Ján CIGAN                Lužany JMC                0      61,32                                    1000 
   5  LAVAI                05342       Ján ml. CIGAN            Lužany JMC                0      68,93                                     700 
   6  GOLF                 04963       Anton BUCSKO             Košice Emcar              0      71,21                                     300 
   7  ESTELLE R.S.         05331       Marek JAVORSKÝ           Huncovce Turbína          0      72,72                                     200 
   8  DOLY                 05316       Vasilij IVANOV           Košice Agrospol           4      61,63                                     
   9  GABY DU JARDIN       05696       Stanislav PODLESNÝ       Abrahámovce Novotný       4      65,86                                     
  10  JAGUÁR               03505       Lýdia PETRUŇÁKOVÁ        Košice Petcar JK          4      66,81                                     
  11  BALDINI              05258       Ján CIGAN                Lužany JMC                4      67,24                                     
  12  PRIBOI               UKR         Iryna BARANCHYKOVA       UKR                       4      67,93                                     
  13  ALFA                 04459       Viktória KOPECKÁ         Spišská N.Ves Slávia      4      68,82                                     
  14  PILÁT                04708       Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK          Lužany JMC                4      69,84                                     
  15  EMIR                 UKR         Igor MATYUK              UKR                       4      70,86                                     
  16  TAFTA                POL         Rafal NYKIEL             POL                       4      70,9                                      
  17  REBEL                05535       Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ    Poprad JRK                4      71,97                                     



  18  INTERNET             UKR         Anna TARASYUK            UKR                       4      73,81                                     
  19  BARBAR               HUN         Lájos HATVÁNYI           HUN                       4      76,34                                     
  20  SELF CONTROL         POL         Arek JAZWA               POL                       4      77,12                                     
  21  LISTOK               UKR         Rem ABZALOV              UKR                       4      80,24                                     
  22  VANCOUVER            04825       Milan PRIBULA            Prešov Pribula            4      89,99                                     
  23  CAMARO Z             04662       Peter MACKOVJAK          Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak   5     106,14                                     
  24  CALIBRO              05314       Vasilij IVANOV           Košice Agrospol           8      69,13                                     
  25  KINTSER              04691       Andrea VALENTOVÁ         Košice Agrospol           8      70,76                                     
  26  DOMINIKA             05070       Vasilij IVANOV           Košice Agrospol           8      71,12                                     
  27  CASHFLOW S           05435       Igor ROHÁČ               Stropkov Bechera JS       8      71,21                                     
  28  JESSICA              04978       Ján FEČKO                Košice Kiara              8      76,65                                     
  29  HAVANA               03744       Milan PRIBULA            Prešov Pribula            8      76,89                                     
  30  VESUVIY              UKR         Anna TARASYUK            UKR                      11      98,45                                     
  31  NORD                 05198       Ján CIGAN                Lužany JMC               12      71,11                                     
  32  LANCELOT             N           Norbert ANDREJKO         Stropkov Bechera JS      12      72,68                                     
  33  ALONSO               N           Tomáš KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia     12      77,91                                     
  34  GRAND DOUBLE S       04938       Milan PRIBULA            Prešov Pribula           12      86,94                                     
  35  PARTY BOY            05630       Marek JAVORSKÝ           Huncovce Turbína         16      79,24                                     
  36  MORISZ               HUN         Lájos HATVÁNYI           HUN                      20      79,25                                     
  37  SZÉDITÖ              HUN         Anita GAZDÓF             HUN                      21     116,07                                     
  38  SANTINI              04751       Maroš KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia     24      96,74                                     
  39  SCARLETT             05581       Matúš SMANDRA            Poprad JRK               28      71,89                                     
  40  ORION                05399       Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ    Poprad JRK               vyl.                                              
  40  VIDI                 04748       Viktória KOLESÁROVÁ      Spišská N.Ves Slávia     vyl.                                              
  40  CAREFUL              05276       Monika CIGANOVÁ          Lužany JMC               vyl.                                              
  40  MONTERO              04537       Linda MIČUCHOVÁ          Prešov Pribula           vyl.                                              
  40  DEMI                 04376       Štefánia DIGOŇOVÁ        Lužany JMC               vyl.                                              
  40  TEXAS-BLACK          03499       Patrik DULÍN             Košická Polianka Elmark  vyl.                                              
  40  PEDRO                04651       Zuzana MINĎAŠOVÁ         Prešov Mihňák            vyl.                                              
  40  LAMSO                HUN         Anita GAZDÓF             HUN                      vyl.                                              
  48  J.R.                 04286       František RINDOŠ         Prešov JS Rindoš-SHR     vzdal                                             
  48  CENA                 04134       Alexandra ŠPAKOVÁ        Poprad JRK               vzdal                                             
 
 
 
  VÝSLEDKY 
                
   6. Skok S** 
      130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1 
                 
                
   1  POMPEY               05038       Peter MACKOVJAK          Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak   0      69,89                                    5000 
   2  CENTO                04749       Zdeno KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia      0      72,37                                    3500 
   3  CINDICAP             03459       Zdeno KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia      0      72,8                                     2500 
   4  CAMARO Z             04662       Peter MACKOVJAK          Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak   0      84,59                                    1800 
   5  LUNA                 HUN         Lájos HATVÁNYI           HUN                       0      84,61                                    1200 
   6  CAREFUL              05276       Monika CIGANOVÁ          Lužany JMC                4      71,57                                     



   7  SELF CONTROL         POL         Arek JAZWA               POL                       4      77,03                                     
   8  GOLF                 04963       Anton BUCSKO             Košice Emcar              8      83,19                                     
   9  CHEETAN              04539       Ján CIGAN                Lužany JMC                8      83,78                                     
  10  FESTINA              04756       Zdeno KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia      9      91,33                                     
  11  INTERNET             UKR         Anna TARASYUK            UKR                       9      93,46                                     
  12  ALFA                 04459       Viktória KOPECKÁ         Spišská N.Ves Slávia     12      77,56                                     
  13  PRIBOI               UKR         Iryna BARANCHYKOVA       UKR                      16      83                                        
  14  LEONARDO             HUN         Lájos HATVÁNYI           HUN                      16      88,34                                     
  15  LA LUNA              05029       Ján CIGAN                Lužany JMC               20      79,34                                     
  16  LISTOK               UKR         Rem ABZALOV              UKR                      21      93,01                                     
  17  PILÁT                04708       Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK          Lužany JMC               23     102,92                                     
  18  JESSICA              04978       Ján FEČKO                Košice Kiara             vyl.                                              
  18  CASHFLOW S           05435       Igor ROHÁČ               Stropkov Bechera JS      vyl.                                              
  18  NORAN                05618       Tomáš KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia     vyl.                                              
  21  HAVANA               03744       Milan PRIBULA            Prešov Pribula           vzdal                                             
 
 
 
  VÝSLEDKY 
                
   7. Finále Stropkovskej zlatej podkovy - Skrátené ST 
      140 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1 
                 
                
   1  CINDICAP             03459       Zdeno KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia      0      56,37                                    8000 
   2  CHEETAN              04539       Ján CIGAN                Lužany JMC                0      62,04                                    5500 
   3  CENTO                04749       Zdeno KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia      4      59,39                                    4000 
   4  LEONARDO             HUN         Lájos HATVÁNYI           HUN                       5      67,78                                    3000 
   5  CAREFUL              05276       Monika CIGANOVÁ          Lužany JMC                8      60,92                                    2500 
   6  LUNA                 HUN         Lájos HATVÁNYI           HUN                       8      62,18                                    2000 
   7  POMPEY               05038       Peter MACKOVJAK          Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak  12      64,65                                     
 
 
 
  VÝSLEDKY 
                
   8. Skok ZL 
      110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1 
                 
                
   1  KINTSER              04691       Andrea VALENTOVÁ         Košice Agrospol           0      57,92                                    1500 
   2  ROCKY                04043       Vasilij IVANOV           Košice Agrospol           0      60,28                                    1100 
   3  BABINA               03630       Martina JURČIŠINOVÁ      Bardejov Knapíková        0      64,8                                      800 
   4  EMIR                 UKR         Igor MATYUK              UKR                       0      66,14                                     600 
   5  SEN                  03121       Ivana MIHŇÁKOVÁ          Prešov Mihňák             0      66,42                                     500 
   6  LANCELOT             N           Norbert ANDREJKO         Stropkov Bechera JS       0      70,13                                     300 
   7  PERLA                02771       Viktória KOLESÁROVÁ      Spišská N.Ves Slávia      1      75,59                                     200 



   8  MONTANA              03056       Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ          Veľká Lomnica JO          2      77,61                                     
   9  BALTIMOR             02830       Zuzana BECHEROVÁ         Stropkov Bechera JS       2      77,88                                     
  10  CASIOPEA             N           Kamil KAVČÁK             Snina JK                  3      81,28                                     
  11  GABY DU JARDIN       05696       Stanislav PODLESNÝ       Abrahámovce Novotný       4      59,34                                     
  12  NORAN                05618       Tomáš KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia      4      65,66                                     
  13  WATZI'S BOY CH       05434       Igor ROHÁČ               Stropkov Bechera JS       5      72,08                                     
  14  ADELA                05658       Lucia BORISOVÁ           Prešov Pribula            5      73,5                                      
  15  ALONSO               N           Tomáš KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia      5      74,49                                     
  16  VESUVIY              UKR         Anna TARASYUK            UKR                       5      74,96                                     
  17  GRAND DOUBLE S       04938       Milan PRIBULA            Prešov Pribula            5      75,86                                     
  18  DEMI                 04376       Štefánia DIGOŇOVÁ        Lužany JMC                6      79,2                                      
  19  SANTHE               05079       Megan Marie MC TIVER     Košice Agrospol           8      61,67                                     
  20  SAMANTHA             04575       Martina JURČIŠINOVÁ      Bardejov Knapíková        8      68,61                                     
  21  PEDRO                04651       Zuzana MINĎAŠOVÁ         Prešov Mihňák             8      71,29                                     
  22  DALIBOR              04542       Tomasso MONGIELLO        Stropkov Bechera JS       8      71,43                                     
  23  VANCOUVER            04825       Milan PRIBULA            Prešov Pribula            8      85,09                                     
  24  DOMINIKA             05070       Vasilij IVANOV           Košice Agrospol           8      85,92                                     
  25  PRINCE STAR          05585       Maroš KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia      9      73,91                                     
  26  BORNEO               03243       Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ        Spišská N.Ves Slávia      9      74,49                                     
  27  BUTTERFLY            05631       Marek JAVORSKÝ           Huncovce Turbína         10      76,84                                     
  28  FINESS               05720       Pavol KARPJAK            Prešov Pribula           11      98,2                                      
  29  GADONA               05200       Marek JAVORSKÝ           Huncovce Turbína         16      86,86                                     
  30  SCAMPOLO 25          05652       Norbert ANDREJKO         Stropkov Bechera JS      22     102,67                                     
  31  DERY                 05651       Maroš HRABČÁK            Snina JK                 22     110,9                                      
  32  ARÉNA                04823       Veronika GROBÁROVÁ       Bardejov Knapíková       vyl.                                              
  32  RAMIRO II            04824       Veronika GROBÁROVÁ       Bardejov Knapíková       vyl.                                              
  34  FLAMINGO             05694       Stanislav PODLESNÝ       Abrahámovce Novotný      vzdal                                             
 
 
 
  VÝSLEDKY 
                
   9. Skok ZM pre 4 ročné kone 
      90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1 
                 
                
   1  BRAVE                05591       Lucia BARTEKOVÁ          Huncovce Turbína          0      64,69                                    1200 
   2  PRINCE STAR          05585       Zdeno KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia      0      65,63                                     900 
   3  DAFNE                05686       Stanislav PODLESNÝ       Abrahámovce Novotný       0      71,1                                      700 
   4  ADELA                05658       Lucia BORISOVÁ           Prešov Pribula            0      71,36                                     500 
   5  CAMERON 3            05687       Stanislav PODLESNÝ       Abrahámovce Novotný       0      74,81                                     400 
   6  BUTTERFLY            05631       Marek JAVORSKÝ           Huncovce Turbína          0      77,49                                     
   7  REBECA               05622       Arek JAZWA               POL                       2      83,3                                      
   8  TABASCO              05525       Peter DULÍN              Košická Polianka Elmark   2      83,47                                     
   9  CHULIO               05584       Tomasso MONGIELLO        Stropkov Bechera JS       4      75,31                                     
  10  DRINKA               05573       Zdeno KUCHÁR             Spišská N.Ves Slávia      4      75,38                                     
  11  SINAJ                CZE         Tereza SCHEDEROVÁ        CZE                       4      76,78                                     



  12  DERY                 05651       Maroš HRABČÁK            Snina JK                  7      89,25                                     
  13  ALMATUR              POL         Piotr GUNIA              POL                       8      94,09                                     
  14  ARAGON               05563       Vasilij IVANOV           Košice Agrospol           8      94,55                                     


